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R R Signature 6" Pop-Up Spray Head - 12"

Multi-Arc Nozzle
g  RG63XA-0612

Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

riser

Specifications
Manufacturer
Body Height
Maximum Pressure
Pop-up Height
Sealing Pressure
Sprinkler Operating
Range

High impact resistant construction
Stainless steel componenst
Dome cap flushes dirt & debris away from

Can be upgraded with iStop
6" body; 12 ft multi-arc nozzle

Signature
5.875in
60 psi
6in

10 psi

15 - 60 psi



